

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 12210/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 15/04/2010 in STA No.5/200
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CHAVAN FOODS Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmoy A. Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the
petitioner to file better affidavit in terms of
order dated 1st August, 2011 within a week.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master